
SPRING 2026 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE RESPONSE TEAM  

NEW ADVOCATE TRAINING 
 

Weekday classes are from 6PM to 9PM. Saturday classes are from 9AM to 3PM. 

 

SESSION DATE DAY OF WK TOPIC 

Week 1       

1 - In Person 9-Mar Monday Introduction 

   Statistics 

   DV 101 

2 - Virtual 10-Mar Tuesday Power and Control 

   Dating Abuse 

   Sexual Abuse 

3 - Virtual 11-Mar Wednesday Special Populations 

4 - In Person 14-Mar Saturday The Law 

   DV Affects the Workplace 

Week 2       

5 - In Person 16-Mar Monday Culture and Diversity 

   Effects on Children 

6 - Virtual 18-Mar Wednesday Immigration 

   DV Non-Fatal Strangulation 

7 - Virtual 19-Mar Thursday Trauma Informed Service 

   Mental Health 

   Stalking 

8 - In Person 21-Mar Saturday Advocacy Skills 

   Barriers to Leaving 

   Safety Planning 

Week 3       

9 - In Person 23-Mar Monday TROs/Evidence 

   How to Present Your Case 

10 - Virtual 24-Mar Tuesday Internet Safety 

11 - In Person 25-Mar Wednesday Role Play 1 

12 - In Person 28-Mar Saturday Role Play 2 

   Self Care/Self Soothe 

Week 4       

13 - In Person 30-Mar Monday Final Exam 

14 - In Person 31-Mar Tuesday Graduation 

 

 

      

Trainees are allowed to miss 2 classes, but MUST attend the make-up class for those days.  

 

In person classes are held at Middlesex College, Crabiel Hall  

Virtual Classes are held on Zoom, utilizing Google Classroom 

 


